Spare parts catalog for "VS1-XS1"
To avoid errors, when ordering please specify:
- Complete type of hoist
- Date of manufacture and serial number
- Spare part code
- Spare part designation
- Additional information
0) VS HOIST CODIFICATION
1) COVERS
1.1) Covers for VS1
1.2) Covers for XS1
2) FRAME
3) ROPE DRUM
3.1) Precut rope
4) GEAR
5) ROPE ANCHORAGE SUSPENSION - 2 FALLS
6) ROPE SHEAVE UNIT - 4 ROPED
7) OVERLOAD PROTECTION FM-NHT-LHT - TO MARCH 1999
8) OVERLOAD PROTECTION FM-NHT-LHT - SINCE APRIL 1999
8.1) Electr. + mechanical + HALL sensor
9) SPRING TABLE - VS1
10) LIFTING HOOK - 1 ROPED
11) LIFTING HOOK - 2 ROPED
12) LIFTING HOOK - 4 ROPED
13) LIFTING HOOK - 4/2 ROPED
14) LOW HEADROOM TROLLEY - LHT
15) NORMAL HEADROOM TROLLEY - NHT
16) MOTORGEARBOX FOR MONORAIL HOIST NHT AND LHT
17) SWIVELLING TROLLEY
18) ELECTRICAL PARTS
19) MOUNTING AND CHOOSING THE CAME SELECTOR
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
1
0) VS hoist codification
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
2
1) Covers
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
3
1.1) Covers for VS1
Pcs à la cde, préciser l'année de fabrication / Parts on order, indicate the year of manufacturing
item reference description observation Quantity
1 V1FAB03D Cover long A partir de décembre 1999 - From the december 1999 1
1 1115021 Cover long Jusqu'à fin novembre 1999 - Up to november 1999 1
2 1115023 Cover - Motor side 1
3 N.C. End carriage VS402 / VP11 - VS404 / VP14 - VS502 VS504 < 16T 1
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
4
1.2) Covers for XS1
(*) Pcs à la cde, préciser l'année de fabrication / Parts on order, indicate the year of manufacturing
item reference description observation Quantity
1 S1FAB01B Opposit motor side cover (*) 1
2 S1FA001B Side cover (*) 1
3 N.C. End carriage VS402 / VP11 - VS404 / VP14 - VS502 VS504 < 16T 1
____________________________________________________________________
Verlinde SAS reserves the right to alter or amend the above information without notice
5
2) Frame
item reference description observation Quantity
1 1115040 Motor Side and plane 1
2 1115050 opposite motor side end plate 1
3a 1115014 Side plate for HM hoist VS104...F..A 1
3b 1113511 Side plate for LHT hoist VS102 R A - VS104 R A 1
3c 1114514 Side plate for NHT hoist VS102 N A - VS104 N A 1
4a 1115017 Side plate for FM hoist VS1....F..A 1
4b 1115011 Side plate for FM OR LHT hoist VS1 R A VS102 F 1
4c 1114515 Side plate for NHT hoist VS1....N..A 1
7 8110042 Fixing screw set 8
8 GTES67DZM Rotating limit switch - 4C
XS2 - VS2…C et Z 1/1-2/1-4/1
Depuis/Since 01/12/99
1
8a 1111022 Limit switch shaft VS3......A - Lg 530 mm - Jusqu'au / Until 30/11/99 1
9 1114020 Kixing set + cal selectir bracket Depuis / Since 01/12/99 1
9a 1113113 Limit switch Jusqu'à / To 30/11/99 1
10 1111028 Rope guide support shaft VS1...A - VS3...A 1
11 1117004
Complete motor 1,9/0,3 kw
380V/50 Hz or 440V/60Hz
N1 1
11 1117001
Complete motor 1,9/0,3 kw
400V/50 Hz or 460V/60Hz
N1 1
11 1117002
Complete motor 1.9 / 0.3 kw
230V/50 Hz
Voir Pièces détachées moteur / See spare parts motor 1
11 1117003
Complete motor 1.9 / 0.3 kw
415V - 480V/60 Hz
Voir Pièces détachées moteur / See spare parts motor 1
11a 830205 Securing screw for brake bar HM 8 x 25 1
12 830905 CHC Screw 8X20 2
13 831504 Brake washer AZ M8 VS4….B…D - VS5.....D/E 2
14 1110006 Eye boit Fixe (2) - HPN/NHT (4) - HPR/LHT (1) 1
15 831594 NYLSTOP nut - M12 - DIN985 PRC1 1
- 7215453J Screw CHC 8x16 Vis pour rail / Screw for shaft 2
____________________________________________________________________